Privacy Policy

Effective Date: September 2, 2021

YORA Solutions FZCO ("we," "our," or "us") is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information when you visit our website or use our services.

1. Information We Collect

• **Personal Information**: We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, phone number, and company details when you fill out a form, contact us, or use our services.

• **Usage Data**: We collect information on how you interact with our website, such as your IP address, browser type, and pages visited.

2. How We Use Your Information

• **To Provide Services**: We use your information to deliver our products and services, respond to inquiries, and communicate with you.

• **Marketing**: We may send you promotional materials related to our services. You can opt-out at any time.

• **Improve Our Website**: We use data to understand how our website is used and to improve user experience.

3. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell or rent your personal information to third parties. We may share your information with trusted partners who assist us in operating our website or conducting our business, as long as they agree to keep your information confidential.

4. Data Security

We implement appropriate security measures to protect your personal information. However, no method of transmission over the internet is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

5. Your Rights

• Access and Correction: You can request access to or correction of your personal information.

• **Opt-Out**: You can opt-out of receiving marketing communications from us at any time.

6. Cookies

We use cookies to enhance your experience on our website. You can control the use of cookies through your browser settings.

7. Changes to This Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

YORA Solutions FZCO

101, DSO, Dubai, UAE

Email: info@yora-solutions.com

Phone: 0502338486